
Website:   www.bartbus.com 

CALL:  715-682-9664 

Bay Area Rural Transit 
2216 Sixth Street East 
Ashland,  WI  54806 

715-682-9664 
Visit our web site at: 

www.bartbus.com 
 

Ashland 
Curb-To-Curb  

& Connections to Routes 1 & 2 
Monday - Friday 

See our weekday schedule 
for general information 

City of 
Ashland 

A  Public  Transportation  Service 

Call 682-9664 

Route 

8 

B A Y  A R E A  R U R A L  T R A N S I T  

Ashland Curb to Curb  
SERVICE  

 

is  sponsored by  the  
 

City of Ashland  
 

and the  
 

Ashland County Aging Unit  

Welcome aboard the  

BART Bus System 

Serving  the 
Chequamegon Bay 

The Ashland City Bus is a public 

transportation service offering rides to 

anyone needing transportation within the 

Ashland area. You can also transfer to 

the other bus routes if you need to travel 

to other Chequamegon Bay communities. 

  

A jointly sponsored project of the City of  

Ashland and the Ashland County Aging 

Unit, the Ashland City Bus is operated by 

Bay Area Rural Transit. 

To arrange your ride simply call: 

682-9664 
and a bus will be dispatched  
for you as soon as possible. 

Other Routes within the BART System  
 

1  Weekday Service West/North (blue) 

2  Weekday Service South/East  (blue) 

3  Saturday Service (red) 

4  Washburn’s The Blue Goose (purple) 

6  Service in Mellen and to Ashland (orange) 

Up to 50% of the operating deficit of this project is expected to  
be covered by federal funding provided by the  

Federal Transit Administration under 49 USC § 5311 (CFDA 20.509).  

Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, 

or national origin in programs and activities receiving Federal financial assistance.  

Information concerning Title VI complaint procedures or for more information, please 

contact the Title VI Coordinator by calling 715.682.9664. 

Revised  102023 



 

1:44 

1:56 

2:00 

2:14 

 

2:14 

2:20 

2:30 

2:44 

Specialized Services 

Senior Citizen Riders are important to 
the BART System. If you need assistance 
understanding the bus service, call 682-9664. 
We also are pleased to offer discount fares for 
your rides if you are over 60 years. (see the 
fare schedule and use the Elderly/ 
Handicapped column for determining your 
fare.) 

Handicap Assistance - All BART buses 
are equipped with a wheelchair lift. Riders 
needing special help are encouraged to call 
682-9664 within 24 hours of your trip so we 
may assist with your special needs. (An 
eligibility card is required to qualify for reduced 
fare pricing. Call 682-9664 to receive an 
application.) 

Youth Riders - Ages 6 through 17 may ride 
unattended and must pay the appropriate fare 
found on the cash fare table. Children below 6 
years of age must be accompanied by an adult 
and ride free. 

 

Have the Bus Come to You!  Just Call… 682-96644 

Volume Pass Rate 

Volume Pass   Value Price 

Based on rider fares  $   20.00   $  18.00  

The Ashland City Bus is available to 
meet your everyday transportation 
needs. Whether it’s for shopping, 
employment, medical, personal, social, 
or recreational purposes, we can get 
you there.  

Usually a 30 minute notice is all we 
need, but to avoid any scheduling 
problems try to call as far in advance 
on that day as possible.  You may also 
wait for the bus at one of the 
designated stops. 

 

715-682-9664 
bartbus.com 

10:44 

10:56 

11:00 

11:14 

 

11:14 

11:20 

11:30 

11:44 

11:44 

11:56 

12:00 

12:14 

 

12:14 

12:20 

12:30 

12:44 

9:44 

9:56 

10:00 

10:14 

 

10:14 

10:20 

10:30 

10:44 

8:44 

8:56 

9:00 

9:14 

 

9:14 

9:20 

9:30 

9:44 

7:44 

7:56 

8:00 

8:14 

 

8:14 

8:20 

8:30 

8:44 

6:44 

6:56 

7:00 

7:14 

 

7:14 

7:20 

7:30 

7:44 

12:44 

12:56 

1:00 

1:14 

 

1:14 

1:20 

1:30 

1:44 

2:44 

2:56 

3:00 

3:14 

 

3:14 

3:20 

3:30 

3:44 

3:44 

3:56 

4:00 

4:14 

 

4:14 

4:20 

4:30 

4:44 

4:44 

4:56 

5:00 

5:14 

 

5:14 

5:20 

5:30 

5:44 

5:44 

5:56 

6:00 

6:14 

 

6:14 

6:20 

6:30 

6:44 

(& connection to northbound Route 1) 

(& connection to eastbound Route 2) 

WalMart 

Senior Center 

Super One 

Ashland Hospital 

 

Ashland Hospital 

Northland College 

Super One 

WalMart 

W
e

s
tb

o
u

n
d

 
E

a
s

tb
o

u
n

d
 

Connections to other routes can be made at  Super One. 

Fares within the City of Ashland 

Adult  E/H  Youth 

$2.00          $1.00               $1.50 

Monthly BART Passes do not apply 

1. The driver is responsible for everyone’s safety, please do 
not distract the driver.  Follow all driver instructions. 

 

2. Be courteous to other passengers.  No offensive language. 
Keep your music low so only you hear it. Give up the front 
seats for the elderly and handicapped. 

 

3. Strollers must be collapsed while on the bus and children 
must be seated in a seat. All personal possessions must 
be stored out of the isles.                                                                                                                           

4 Please do not leave a mess on the bus.  Refrain from 
eating or drinking on the bus. Do not litter.  

 No smoking allowed. 
 

5. The Bus is  NOT A TAXI and cannot “wait a moment” 
for a passenger to return. When you exit the bus the 
driver must leave. 

 

Thank you for choosing BART!                                                                                                       

Please observe the following rules and suggestions to ensure a safe and pleasant trip. 


