# Welcome aboard the **BART Bus System**

The Ashland City Bus is a public transportation service offering rides to anyone needing transportation within the Ashland area. You can also transfer to the other bus routes if you need to travel to other Chequamegon Bay communities.

A jointly sponsored project of the City of Ashland and the Ashland County Aging Unit, the Ashland City Bus is operated by Bay Area Rural Transit.

To arrange your ride simply call:

682-9664 and a bus will be dispatched for you as soon as possible.

Other Routes within the BART System

- 1 Weekday Service West/North (blue)
- 2 Weekday Service South/East (blue)
- 3 Saturday Service (red)
- 4 Washburn's The Blue Goose (purple)
- 6 Service in Mellen and to Ashland (orange)

ASHLAND CURB TO CURB SERVICE IS SPONSORED BY THE CITY OF ASHLAND AND THE ASHLAND COUNTY AGING UNIT



## CALL: 715-682-9664



Bay Area Rural Transit 2216 Sixth Street East Ashland, WI 54806 715-682-9664 Visit our web site at: www.bartbus.com

Revised 102023

Up to 50% of the operating deficit of this project is expected to be covered by federal funding provided by the Federal Transit Administration under 49 USC § 5311 (CFDA 20.509).

Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, or national origin in programs and activities receiving Federal financial assistance. Information concerning Title VI complaint procedures or for more information, please contact the Title VI Coordinator by calling 715.682.9664.





A Public Transportation Service

# Call 682-9664



Ashland

Curb-To-Curb & Connections to Routes 1 & 2 **Monday - Friday** See our weekday schedule for general information

### HAVE THE BUS COME TO YOU! JUST CALL... 682-9664

σ	WalMart	6:44	7:44	8:44	9:44	10:44	11:44	12:44	1:44	2:44	3:44	4:44	5:44
Westbound	Senior Center	6:56	7:56	8:56	9:56	10:56	11:56	12:56	1:56	2:56	3:56	4:56	5:56
	Super One (& connection to eastbound Route 2)	7:00	8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00	6:00
$\nabla$	Ashland Hospital	7:14	8:14	9:14	10:14	11:14	12:14	1:14	2:14	3:14	4:14	5:14	6:14
v													
$\sim$	Ashland Hospital	7:14	8:14	9:14	10:14	11:14	12:14	1:14	2:14	3:14	4:14	5:14	6:14
ouno	Northland College	7:20	8:20	9:20	10:20	11:20	12:20	1:20	2:20	3:20	4:20	5:20	6:20
Eastbound	Super One (& connection to northbound Route 1)	7:30	8:30	9:30	10:30	11:30	12:30	1:30	2:30	3:30	4:30	5:30	6:30
	WalMart	7:44	8:44	9:44	10:44	11:44	12:44	1:44	2:44	3:44	4:44	5:44	6:44
v		Connections to other routes can be made at Super One.											

The Ashland City Bus is available to meet your everyday transportation needs. Whether it's for shopping, employment, medical, personal, social, or recreational purposes, we can get you there.

Usually a 30 minute notice is all we need, but to avoid any scheduling problems try to call as far in advance on that day as possible. You may also wait for the bus at one of the designated stops.



Fares within the City of Ashland										
<u>Adult</u>	<u>E/H</u>	<u>Youth</u>								
\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.50								
Monthly BART Passes do not apply										
Volume Pass Rate										
Volume Pass	Va	lue Price								
Based on rider fares	\$ 2	0.00 \$ 18.00								



#### **Specialized Services**

**Senior Citizen Riders** are important to the BART System. If you need assistance understanding the bus service, call 682-9664. We also are pleased to offer discount fares for your rides if you are over 60 years. (see the fare schedule and use the Elderly/ Handicapped column for determining your fare.)

**Handicap Assistance** - All BART buses are equipped with a wheelchair lift. Riders needing special help are encouraged to call 682-9664 within 24 hours of your trip so we may assist with your special needs. (An eligibility card is required to qualify for reduced fare pricing. Call 682-9664 to receive an application.)

**Youth Riders** - Ages 6 through 17 may ride unattended and must pay the appropriate fare found on the cash fare table. Children below 6 years of age must be accompanied by an adult and ride free.

Please observe the following rules and suggestions to ensure a safe and pleasant trip.

- 1. The driver is responsible for everyone's safety, please do not distract the driver. Follow all driver instructions.
- 2. Be courteous to other passengers. No offensive language. Keep your music low so only you hear it. Give up the front seats for the elderly and handicapped.
- Strollers must be collapsed while on the bus and children must be seated in a seat. All personal possessions must be stored out of the isles.
- 4 Please do not leave a mess on the bus. Refrain from eating or drinking on the bus. Do not litter. No smoking allowed.
- 5. The Bus is NOT A TAXI and cannot "wait a moment" for a passenger to return. When you exit the bus the driver must leave.

Thank you for choosing BART!